                PM24S12005/DR24S12005
60W Single Output DC/DC Converter
Datasheet                                                                                               E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
DS_PM24S12005/DR24S12005_60W_09232020                                                      http://www.deltaww.com/dcdc
P1
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Item Model Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Input Continuous Voltage All Models 0 --- 36 VDC

DS_PM24S12005/DR24S12005_60W_09232020                                                      http://www.deltaww.com/dcdc
P8
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
PM 24 S 120 05 P A F A
Form
factor
Input
voltage
Number
of
output
Output
voltage
Output
current
On/off
logic
Terminal
Type
 RoHS Option Code
PM -
Panel
Mount
24 -
9~36V
S -
Single
120 -
12V
05 - 5A N -
Negative
P -
Positive
A -
Screw
terminal
F - RoHS 6/6
(Lead Free)
A - With EMI filter
DR 24 S 120 05 P A F A
Form
factor
Input
voltage
Number
of
output
Output
voltage
Output
current
On/off
logic
Terminal
Type
 RoHS Option Code
DR -
DIN-rail
Mount
24 -
9~36V
S -
Single
120-
12V
05 - 5A N -
Negative
P -
Positive
A -
Screw
terminal
F - RoHS 6/6